CASE DIMENSIONS AND MARKINGS
TTKK SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
FEATURES
• Conductive Polymer Electrolyte
• Ultra Low ESR
• 100% Surge Current Test on each size
• Capacitance Range : 1.0µF ~ 100µF
• Voltage Range : 4 VDC to 10VDC

10.0
6.3
13.0
8.0
16.0
16.0
10.0
20.0
13.0
TK SERIES RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Capacitance
SIZE Part No.
tan (%) ESR (mΩ) L.C (µA) Ripple Current
(µF) (at 120Hz, 25˚C max) (at 100KHz, 25˚C max) (25˚C max) (mArms)
Rated Voltage :  4 W.V
10 P TKM0G106PSSR 10.0 500 4.0 450
Rated Voltage : 6.3 W.V
2.2 A TKM0J225ASSR 10.0 500 3.0 450
4.7 P TKM0J475PSSR 10.0 500 3.0 450
4.7 A TKM0J475ASSR 10.0 500 3.0 450
10 P TKM0J106PSSR 10.0 500 6.3 450
10 A TKM0J106ASSR 10.0 500 6.3 450
15 A TKM0J156ASSR 10.0 500 9.5 450
Rated Voltage : 10 W.V
1.0 P TKM1A105PSSR 10.0 500 3.0 500
2.2 P TKM1A225PSSR 10.0 500 3.0 500
2.2 A TKM1A225ASSR 10.0 500 3.0 500
4.7 P TKM1A475PSSR 10.0 500 4.7 500
4.7 A TKM1A475ASSR 10.0 500 4.7 500
10 A TKM1A106ASSR 10.0 500 10.0 500
10 B2 TKM1A106TSSR 10.0 500 10.0 500
TTKK SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS
• Tape : Semitransparent emboss tape
• Cover tape : Attached for heating press polyester or adhesive cover tape